
Governor's Capital Budget - Appropriations and Allocations (by department)

Project Title Total Funds

GO Bonds
FY13 Port GO Bonds

Designated
Gen (DGF)

Unrestricted
Gen (UGF)Agency Other

Funds
Federal
Funds

Department of Commerce, Community, and
Economic Development

10,000,000Bristol Bay Borough - Port Improvements 0AP 0 10,000,000 0

10,000,000City of Emmonak - Port Improvements 0AP 0 10,000,000 0

10,000,000Ketchikan Gateway Borough - Ward Cove Dock
Improvements

0AP 0 10,000,000 0

110,000,000Matanuska-Susitna Borough - Port MacKenzie Rail
Extension

0AP 0 110,000,000 0

200,000,000Municipality of Anchorage - Port of Anchorage 0AP 0 200,000,000 0

10,000,000City of Seward - Community Development Quota
Home Port

0AP 0 10,000,000 0

0 350,000,000Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic
Development Subtotal

0 350,000,000 0

350,000,000

350,000,0000

0

350,000,0000

TOTAL EXECUTIVE BRANCH

TOTAL STATEWIDE

TOTAL STATE AGENCIES 0

0

0

350,000,000

350,000,000

350,000,000

0

0

0
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